



(1)

76- WP-5787-2018

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

76 WRIT PETITION NO. 5787 OF 2018

Janardhan Ganpati Sakunde And Another

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Others

...

Mr. Dnyaneshwar A. Bide, Advocate for the Petitioners.

Ms. V. P. Dama, AGP for Respondent-State.

CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT &

SUSHIL M. GHODESWAR, JJ.

DATE : 15th APRIL 2026.

PC :-

. Stand over to 06.05.2026, at the request of learned AGP for filing
reply.

[SUSHIL M. GHODESWAR, J.]

[KISHORE C. SANT, J.]